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e-SYSTEM 2

TATINA SINGAPORE

540

580

580

460

610

610

540

630

460

490 480

650

520

510

510

520

520

570

520

580

520

570
510

580

1
1

1
0

8
7

0
9

1
0

1
1

1
0

9
3

0
9

3
5

8
9

0
1

0
4

0

8
9

0
9

4
0

9
1

0

1
1

2
0

Draftman

Short Back Visitor

Short Back

Draftman

Visitor

Low Back

Typist

Short Back

Mid Back

Typist

Low Back

High Back

e-2650

e-2610

e-2410

e-2640

e-2600

e-2400

e-2630

e-2510

e-2300

e-2620

e-2500

e-2200

t h e a r t o f s e r i e sT A T I N A 

2
YEARS
WARRANTY

Polyproylene Arm

Recliner Tilt
Height

Adjustable
Gas Lift

Nylon
Basee-2200


